
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR YTD NO. OF PERMITS YTD VALUE OF PERMIT
1 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 56 11,017,237$                    1 RYAN HOMES 170 31,340,847$                          
2 RYAN HOMES 40 7,715,898$                      2 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 160 31,881,771$                          
3 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 22 4,972,828$                      3 D R HORTON INC 127 40,246,156$                          
4 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 19 3,915,808$                      4 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 126 26,526,887$                          
5 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 17 3,878,096$                      5 PULTE HOME CORP 113 34,150,779$                          
6 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 17 3,770,466$                      6 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC *** 109 22,648,791$                          
7 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA  14 2,767,673$                      7 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA  102 18,495,384$                          
8 TRUE HOMES LLC 14 2,777,986$                      8 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 94 22,196,399$                          
9 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 13 3,174,888$                      9 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 91 21,131,029$                          

10 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 12 1,861,800$                      10 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 86 18,689,233$                          
11 NORTHWAY HOMES 12 1,992,000$                      11 NORTHWAY HOMES 80 13,591,976$                          
12 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC 11 2,688,847$                      12 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 73 16,939,007$                          
13 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC*** 10 1,867,882$                      13 TRUE HOMES LLC 73 13,545,305$                          
14 DREAM FINDERS HOMES 8 1,567,769$                      14 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 65 15,524,473$                          
15 D R HORTON INC 7 2,457,573$                      15 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 62 15,765,406$                          
16 PULTE HOME CORP 7 2,017,232$                      16 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 61 17,179,656$                          
17 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 7 1,385,160$                      17 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 60 8,963,892$                             
18 CENTURY COMM SOUTHEAST LLC*** 6 1,543,482$                      18 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 42 15,889,365$                          
19 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC 6 1,628,638$                      19 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 36 5,629,534$                             
20 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 5 1,575,627$                      20 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 30 5,998,945$                             
21 ICONIC BUILDERS LLC*** 4 1,324,000$                      21 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC *** 30 7,671,996$                             
22 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC 3 875,000$                          22 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC*** 29 5,575,019$                             
23 HARDISTY CONSTRUCTION 3 668,600$                          23 KOLTER HOMES 25 4,991,500$                             
24 HAVENN HOMES LLC*** 3 563,001$                          24 DREAM FINDERS HOMES 24 5,041,365$                             
25 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 3 981,000$                          25 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 24 5,290,488$                             
26 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 3 605,452$                          26 KINGER HOMES 23 8,384,818$                             
27 ALL BEYOND CONSTRUCTION INC*** 2 297,800$                          27 KEAREY BUILDERS*** 22 3,921,018$                             
28 ECOLOGIC INC 2 430,000$                          28 INTEGRATED CONST GROUP LLC *** 20 4,402,298$                             
29 KOLTER HOMES 2 326,600$                          29 PRESERVATION PRO SERVICES LLC 20 4,358,460$                             
30 KO CONST & CONTRACTING LLC 2 656,136$                          30 EMPIRE HOMES 17 4,411,172$                             

TOTALS 330 71,304,479$                    1994 450,382,969$                        

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT RANK BUILDER/CONTRACTOR YTD NO. OF PERMITS YTD VALUE OF PERMITS
1 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 12 1,861,800$                     1 D R HORTON INC 127 40,246,156$                            
2 NORTHWAY HOMES 12 1,992,000$                     2 PULTE HOME CORP 109 12,385,500$                            
3 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 9 2,305,190$                     3 NORTHWAY HOMES 76 33,121,243$                            
4 D R HORTON INC 7 2,457,573$                     4 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS  67 12,815,200$                            
5 PULTE HOME CORP 7 2,017,232$                     5 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 65 9,607,744$                               
6 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS  6 735,000$                         6 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 60 8,963,892$                               
7 HARDISTY CONSTRUCTION 3 668,600$                         7 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 53 13,803,910$                            
8 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 3 605,452$                         8 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 41 8,557,500$                               
9 ALL BEYOND CONSTRUCTION INC*** 2 297,800$                         9 RYAN HOMES 26 8,352,018$                               

10 ECOLOGIC INC 2 430,000$                         10 KOLTER HOMES 25 6,274,498$                               
11 KOLTER HOMES 2 326,600$                         11 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 25 3,225,516$                               
12 SEYMOUR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 2 799,000$                         12 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 24 4,991,500$                               
13 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 2 271,384$                         13 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 20 5,097,916$                               
14 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 2 654,606$                         14 EMPIRE HOMES 17 2,625,174$                               
15 A3 CUSTOM HOMES LLC 1 620,000$                         15 TRUE HOMES LLC 15 4,411,172$                               
16 BRIDWELL HOMES LLC 1 600,000$                         16 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 13 6,216,471$                               
17 BUCKY FULLER COMPANY LLC*** 1 450,000$                         17 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 13 5,003,000$                               
18 CAME CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS*** 1 569,000$                         18 H & H HOMES, INC*** 12 964,100$                                   
19 CANIPE CONSTRUCTION INC*** 1 620,000$                         19 KINGER HOMES 12 297,800$                                   
20 CAROLINA CRAFTSMAN BLDRS LLC 1 360,002$                         20 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 11 430,000$                                   

TOTALS 77 18,641,239$                   811 187,390,310$                          

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR YTD NO. OF PERMITS YTD VALUE OF PERMITS
1 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 55 10,863,237$                 1 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 136 26,739,433$                           
2 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 39 7,576,964$                    2 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 126 26,526,887$                           
3 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 22 4,972,828$                    3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 95 19,496,271$                           
4 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC - Townhomes 19 3,915,808$                    4 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 94 22,196,399$                           
5 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 17 3,878,096$                    5 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 85 18,535,233$                           
6 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 17 3,770,466$                    6 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 80 18,942,930$                           
7 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 14 2,777,986$                    7 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 60 14,391,882$                           
8 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 11 2,688,847$                    8 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 58 11,372,043$                           
9 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC - Townhomes*** 10 1,867,882$                    9 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 47 11,981,818$                           

10 H & H HOMES, INC - Townhomes*** 8 1,567,769$                    10 COPPER BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes 36 9,614,867$                              
11 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 8 2,032,673$                    11 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES - Townhomes 36 8,827,638$                              
12 CENTURY COMM SOUTHEAST LLC - Townhomes*** 6 1,543,482$                    12 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC - Townhomes*** 29 5,575,019$                              
13 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 6 1,194,660$                    13 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC - Townhomes 29 5,819,588$                              
14 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC - Townhomes 6 1,628,638$                    14 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC - Townhomes 24 6,966,973$                              
15 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 5 1,575,627$                    15 KEAREY BUILDERS - Townhomes*** 22 3,921,018$                              
16 ICONIC BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 4 1,324,000$                    16 INTEGRATED CONST GROUP LLC - Townhomes*** 20 4,402,298$                              
17 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC - Townhomes 4 869,698$                         17 PRESERVATION PRO SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 19 4,261,460$                              
18 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC - Townhomes 3 875,000$                         18 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC - Townhomes 16 3,004,360$                              
19 HAVENN HOMES LLC - Townhomes*** 3 563,001$                         19 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC - Townhomes 16 4,358,638$                              
20 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 3 981,000$                         20 JCB URBAN CO INC - Townhomes 15 3,264,473$                              

TOTALS 260 56,467,662$                 1043 230,199,228$                        

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

***Non-HBAGC
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